Team Schedule
Cross Country

8/18/2021 to 12/1/2021

Berkeley Springs High School Dave Mundey
School Phone: 304-258-2876 x179
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411 Fax: 304-258-5058
dmundey@k12.wv.us

149 Concord Avenue

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

08/21/21
09/04/21
09/11/21
09/18/21
09/25/21
09/28/21

10/02/21

10/12/21

10/21/21

10/30/21

Place
St. Marys High School (Autumn Classic) Away
Clear Spring High School (Interstate Classic) Away
Frankfort High School (Frankfort Invitational) Away
OPEN (Berkeley Springs Invitational) Home
Grafton High School (Bear Cat Invitational) Away
Allegany High School (Progressive Physical Away

Therapylnvitational)

Hampshire High School (Paul Clovis Invitational) Away

Hampshire High School (PVC Championships) Away

Grafton High School (WVSSAC Region | Meet)  Away

OPEN (WVSSAC STATE MEET)

Away

Time
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

9:00 AM

Superintendent

See Utilities/Info

08/19/2021

Principal

See Utilities/Info

*=League Event

Vice Principal

See Utilities/Info

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Dave Mundey

Page 1



