Team Schedule Cross Country 8/18/2021 to 12/1/2021 Berkeley Springs High School 149 Concord Avenue Berkeley Springs, WV 25411 **Dave Mundey**

School Phone: 304-258-2876 x179

Fax: 304-258-5058 dmundey@k12.wv.us

Cross Country Coed Varsity	•			
Saturday	08/21/21	St. Marys High School (Autumn Classic)	Place Away	Time 9:00 AM
Saturday	09/04/21	Clear Spring High School (Interstate Clas	•	10:30 AM
Saturday	09/11/21	Frankfort High School (Frankfort Invitation	onal) Away	10:00 AM
Saturday	09/18/21	OPEN (Berkeley Springs Invitational)	Home	10:00 AN
Saturday	09/25/21	Grafton High School (Bear Cat Invitation	al) Away	9:00 AM
Tuesday	09/28/21	Allegany High School (Progressive Phys Therapylnvitational)	ical Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/02/21	Hampshire High School (Paul Clovis Invi	itational) Away	10:30 AM
Tuesday	10/12/21	Hampshire High School (PVC Champion	nships) Away	2:30 PM
Thursday	10/21/21	Grafton High School (WVSSAC Region I	Meet) Away	3:00 PM
Saturday	10/30/21	OPEN (WVSSAC STATE MEET)	Away	9:00 AM
Superintendent	perintendent Principal Vice Principal		ce Principal	Athletic Director
See Utilities/Info		See Utilities/Info Se	ee Utilities/Info	Dave Mundey

08/19/2021 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1